LED Highbay Datasheet  Mars Series
1. My photos
2. My Specification
LED Driver
Model Power
Qty Brand Qty MW Model
More Specification
DK-HB-C100 100W 50pcs CREE X-PE 1pc HLG-100H-36A
DK-HB-C120 120W 75pcs CREE X-PE 1pc HLG-120H-36A
DK-HB-C150 150W 75pcs CREE X-PE 1pc HLG-150H-36A
DK-HB-C200 200W 100pcs CREE X-PE 1pc HLG-240H-36A
DK-HB-C300 300W 160pcs CREE X-PE 1pc HLG-320H-36A
DK-HB-C400 400W 200pcs CREE X-PE 2pc HLG-240H-36A
DK-HB-C500 500W 220pcs CREE X-PE 2pc HLG-240H-36A
Voltage: AC85-265V
CRI: Ra>80
PF: >0.97
Beam Angle: 45°/60°/90°